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FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 75-44;;
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: Zj"' -

1, or we fla..and fna. Deraldd fulcalegiegel ewner Aot the proparty sitnsie jn Beltimere
md‘ﬁimhhmﬂ-ﬂ#m“ﬂﬂl'ﬂlﬂ

Dershy petition for a Variaace from Section.____ [ 400 1 03 %o pemmit s frest
sotback fros centerlime of strest of fifty-sms (51) feet instend of seventp.

_.five (75) festy gnd 102.2 (1A00.3.5.1). 1o permit s ssthack.of .......

.95 feet inmtesd of the Tequired 100 feet betwssn principal buildings
of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore i
'm,--ml" of Baltimore Cousty, fer

Ehwmiqqnmw&yihlmﬁqm
encloaure plus an addition on the side of the exiating duellirg are
necessuny in onder ip create needed qumatess fon own family.

of County, this_.___ 19t day

7 that the subject matter of this
petition be advertised, as
Baltimore ‘through-

County fn Room 108, County Office Bullding in Towson, Baltimore
197 390 P2 Byctock
¢4 /;/'_-',u.mr_.

Mr, & Mrs, Desald C. Mulcabay
S618 !-I,I;: Road e
Hydes, Marylasd 21082

Petitioners
NO. T6=T3-A (ltemn Ne. 24)
Dear Mr. & Mrs. Mulcahey:

I have this date passed Ordi
Copy of 3 pa h.d.ﬂ“ er in the abeve refersaced matter,

Very traly ysurs,

/5/

5. ERIC DI NENNA
Zoaing Cemmissioner

SED/srl
Attachments

cc: Joha W, Hessian, III, Esquire
People's Counsal

~ wife, parties of the second part.

R. CONMEL, CATHERINE F. OPPEMIEIN, ,
‘of the first park, and DONALD C. MULCANEY and JEAN L. MULCAUEY, hi

'WHEREAS, by Agreement of Salo dated August 13, 1974, the
undersigned agreed to sell the following described property unto
DOHALD C. MULCAMEY at and for the price shown horeinbelow, DONALD C,

d the A of Sale unto the Grantees

MULCAHEY 1 LES
‘herein, the purchase money has been fully paid and the Grantees herein
are entitled to a deed, these presents are executed.

WITNESSETH, That for and in consideration of the sum of

ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOTLARS
($132,875,00), and other good and valuable considerations, this day
paid, the receipt whereof is hereby hmw, the said CHARLES R,
CONNER, CATNERINE F. OPPENHEIM, CHRISTINE GEER ELLIOT and IRVING F.
COHN, TRUSTEES OF THE CHRISTINE O. BURTON REVOCABLE TRUST, do hereby
grant and convey unto DONALD €. MULCAHEY and JEAN L, MULCAHEY, his
wife, as tenants by the entireties, their assigns, the survivor of

ves and igna of the

them and the heirs, 1 Rep
survivor, in feoe simple, all those lots or parcels of ground situate,
lying and being in the Eleventh Assessment District of paltimore
County, State of Maryland, and described as follows, to wit:

PARCEL KO, 1:

BEGINNING for the same at a point in Long Green Pike at the
baginning of the land which by deed dated May 20, 39‘6 and. recorded
among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber R.J.5. ho. lddl
folio 393, was conveyed by William J. DeMoss and Annie L. DeMoss, his
wife to J. Nammon Burton and Christine O. Burton, his wife, running
thence on the center of lh_id road and binding on the first, or NHorth
24 degreeos East 26.08 perch line of said deed, and continuing the same
course and binding roversely un part of the fourth, or South 25 (egroes
28 minutes West 158.50 ft. line of the land which by deecd dated

1 07 meconds East, a total aistance in all

9 g i ) & nce
foet, thence leaving the center of Long Green Pike and 3
running for lines-of division throvgh the property of the Grantors
%uu the four following eourscs and distances: 1) Worth 59 degrecs
minutes 11 aspconds West 8 feet to an existing garage:; 2) MNorth

&0 s 16 34 Wast 32.85 feak

g n ; part of said line
passing through an existing garage; 1) South 29 alguol 43 ‘minutes
26 seconds Wi 40.80 feety 4) North 60 degrees 16 minutes 34 seconds

Went 61.6 intersect the third line of the aforesaid first men
t ioned
deed, DeMoss to Burton, running thence and binding on a part of lllgm
.t:t:ﬂ‘:;n:i :: :nv yed, South 27 59 minutes 07 seconds
13 i tunning thence and binding on the fourth line of the
;“mtonl::d first mentioned dnu:, DbeMoss to Burton, as now lutvq-:.
t grees 30 mi 53 ds East 200,96 feet to the place
of beginning. Containing 2,021 anres of lund, more or less,

BEGTNNING for the same at a point in the center of Long Green
n: at the end of the third, or 64 degrees 32 minutes East
oot line of the land which by deed dated January 15, 1947 and
= ; Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber J.W.B. No.
1535 _gnno 181, w " ‘conveyed hy)lulign J, DeMoss and Annie L. DeMoss,
his wife, to C. Wammon Burton and christine 0. Burton, his wife, running
thence on ﬂn center of Long Green Pike and binding on a part of the
fourth line of the aforesaid deed, as now surveyed, South 27 degreoes
59 minutes 07 seconds West 153.09 feet, thence leaving lLong Green Pike
and the aforesaid fourth line and running for lines of division through
the property of the Grantors herein, the four following courses and
inut 1 West 99.78 feet
16 mi 34 ds West

i
!i

::, swﬂl‘ 291; 433“ !l’.' 2 West 40.B80 feet; 4) North

g 1 ds West 61.69 feet to intersect the
third lLine of the which by deed dated May 20, 1946 and recorded
among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber R.J.5. No. 1441
folio 393, was conveyed by William J. DeMoss and Annie L. DeMoss, his
wife, to Cc. Hammon Burton and christine 0. Burton, his wife, at ;:Iae
distance of 21.02 feet from the beginning of said third line, running
thence and binding reversely on a part of said third line, as now
surveyed, North 27 degrees 59 minutes 07 seconds East 21,02 feet,
running thence for lines of division through the property of the Grantors
herein, North 64 degrees 00 minutes 53 seconds West 71.60 feet and
North 27 59 minutes 07 ds East 167.82 feet, running
thence for another line of division and continuing the same course
and binding on all of the third line of the firet above mentioned
deed, as now surveyed, South 62 degrees 00 minutes 53 scconds Ecst
a total distance in all of 266.97 feet te the place of boginaing
containing 1.000 acre of land, more or leis. f

PARCEL NO. 32
EGTHNING for the samo at a point in the center of Long Green

L4
LEERS 89 HED2 L

e

of the beginning. Containing 14.154 acres of land, more or less.
The above descriptions were prepared by E. F. Raphel &
Associates as of October 22, 1974.

BEING the 2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th parcels of ground which by
deed dated October 9, 1974, and recorded among the tand Records of
Baltimore County in Liber E.M.K.Jr. Ko. 5482 folio 940, was granted
and conveyed by Charles R. Conner, catherine F. Oppenheim and Irving
P. Cohn, Personal Representatives of the Estate of Christine O.
Burton, deceased, unto Charles R. Conner, Catherine F. Oppenheim,
Christine Geer Elliot and Irving F. Cohn, Trustces of the christine
0. Burton Revocable Trust, the within Grantors.

TOGETHER WITH the buildings and improvements thereupon
erected, made or being: and all and cvery the rights, alleys, ways,
waters, privileges, appurtenances and advantages to the same belong-
ing or anywise appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said lots of ground and premises above
described and mentioned, and hereby intended to be conveyed: together
with the rights, privileges, appurtenances and advantages thereto
belonging or appertaining, unto and to the proper use and benefit of
the said DONALD €. MULCAHEY and JEAN L. MULCAHEY, his wifs, as tendnts
by the entireties, their assigns, the survivor of them and the heirs,
personal Representatives and assigns of the survivor, in fee simple,

AND TIHE SATD parties of the first part hereby covenant
that they will execute such further assurances of the same as may be
requisite.

WITHESS the hands and seals of the within Grantors.

/4 A
.—,]ﬁ;“ 1/(!”‘-’\") '

s R, Conner

R A e

Cothprine IF} oppenheim

(SEAL)

i}
prike at the beginning of the land which by decd dated July 30, 1947 and

Lo :
f}%« i / o ﬂ! j}ﬁ. g,,Z :g ;(.E’Vf_{,{ (sEAL) <

cherine I. oypnnhg}m‘,' ;‘Jlriltlna‘l'ueet Elliot

M(@'f%«ﬁ A gl

Pernard §..Denick Irving F,//Cohn
TRUSTEES OF THE
CHRISTINE O. BURTON REVOCADLE TRUST

(SEAL) ¢

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY,to wits

1 HEREBY CERTIFY, That on this 1st day of November 7
1974, before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of
Maryland, in and for the Corty aforesaid, personally appeared CHARLES
R. CONNER and CATHERINE F. OPPENHEIM, TRUSTEES OF THE CHRISTINE O.
BURTON REVOCABLE TRUST, two of the within Grantors, and the!
acknowledged the foregoing Deed to be their act as such
AS WITNESS my hand and Wotarial Seal.

EIONOBEL  hi-l=i ;

SILNOEE kel A ‘(% ke v/ )ef!
Thyse EJNOGLZ - 5 :
e = Blanche S. Montgomery,

HIh0aLY
My Commission Expires:
STATE OF RHODE ISLARD, COUNTY wamﬂlt.‘j e/ , to wit:

1 HERERY CERTIPY, That on this 39'C day of CelokéR.
1974, before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of
Rhode Island, in and for the (o«w77 aforesaid, personally appeared
CHRISTINE CEER ELLIOT, TRUSTEE OF THE CHRISTINE O. BURTON PEWCA_{' .
TRUST, one of the within Grantors, and she acknovledged thb Lgrego:
poed to be her act as such Trustee. .

AS WITNESS my hand and Motarial Seal.

F. Thomas Leniham
NOTARY PUBLIC

HOTARY PUBLIC
guly 1, 1978,

My Commission Expires: L—’thl:
[ |

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE G3%¥, to wit:
That on this,?a,"i(‘.%y of O(ﬁ*{"k« .

o ﬂ. a Motary Public of the State of
maryland, in and for the €1¢y hforesaia, personally appeared IRVING F.
couN, TRUSTEE OF THE ESTATE OF CHRISTINE O. BURTON REVOCADLE TRUST, one
of the within crantors, and he acknowledged the foregoing Deed to be his

act as such Trustee.
AS WITHESS my hand and Notarial Scal. ~

Rec'a (o recora NOV 7 194 ot 13 AP WRTTTT
i R Ay i 4 A
Ha i 5 Bornard §. DALk

ity - M'Jn-'-aéf'mjﬁ;;’. HOTARY PURLIC
Rocetpt 19 commifsion Exifiress guld 1, 1978.

*13.50

1 HERERY CERTIFY.
1974, before me, the subscril

ER (T

i e ettt
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recorded among the Land Records of paltimore County in Liber J.W.B.
No. 1585 folio 270, was conveyed by Milford I. Cuyton and wifa to

€. Hanmon Burton and wife, thence leaving the center of Long Green
pike and binding on the first and second lines in aforesaic deed as
now surveyed North 62 degrees 00 minutes 53 seconds West 261,96 feet
running thence and binding on the third line in the aforesaid deed

as now surveyed Horth 29 degrees 23 minutes 07 seconds Bast 309.03
feet to the center of Hyde Road, running thence and binding on the
center of Hyde Road and on the fourth line in the aforesaid deed

South 65 degrees 25 minutes 10 seconds East 185,20 fect to the center
of Long Green Pike running thence and in the center of Long Green

pike and on the fifth and sixth or last lines in the aforcsaid deed,
the two following courses and distances: 1) South 13 degrees 36
minutes 54 seconds West 280.16 feet and 2) South 27 degrees 59 minutes
07 seconds West 48.53 feet to the place of the beginning. Containing
1.655 acres of land, more or less,

. :
BEGINNING for the same at a point at the and of the fourth

or North BO degrees 30 minutes West 49.5 feet perch line of the land
which by deed datcd November 10, 1947 and recorded among the Land
Records of Paltimore County in Liber J.W.B. No. 1603 folio 394, wa
conveyed by Letitia A. Hagan, widow, to C. flammon Burton and Christine
0. Purton, his wife, runniny thence and binding on the fifth or Horth
19 degroes Bast 65.1 feet perch line of the aforesaid deed, as now
surveyed, North 23 degrees 44 minutes i@ seconds East 1071.84 feet to
the centey of Hyde Road, running thence &R the center of liyde Road
and on part of the northerly outline of the aforesaid deed, as now
surveyed, South 61 degrees 05 minutes 47 seconds East 218,44 feet and
South 65 degrees 25 minutes 10 seconda Fast 405.91 fect to the end of
the third or North 26 minutes 52 seconds East 306 foot line of the
land which by deed dated July 30, 1947 and recorded among the Land
Records of Baltimore County in Liber J.W.B. No. 1585 folio 270, was
conveyed by Milford I. Guyton and wife to C. flammon Purton and wife,
thence leaving Hyde Road and binding reversely on the third line of
the last mentioned deed, as now gurveyed, South 29 degrees 23 minutes a7
seconds West 309.03 feet, thence leaviny said outline and punning for
lines of divisien through the property of the Grantors hercin, the
three following courses and distances: 1) North 62 degrees 00 minutes
53 seconds West 5.01 feet: 2) South 27 degrees 59 minutes 07 seconds
West 167.02 foet; 3) South 64 degrees 00 minutes 53 seconds East 71.60
feet to the beginning of the third or South 24 degrees West 28.52 foet
‘perch line of the land which by deed dated May 20, 1946 and recorded
the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber R.J.S. Mo. 144l
folio 39}, was conveyed by William J. DeMoss and wife to €. Hammon
Burton and wife, running thence and binding on said third line, as
now surveyed, South 27 degrees 59 minutes 07 reconds West 470.41 feet
to intersect the fourth line of the aforesaid deed, Hagan to Burton, at
the distance of 620.48 feeL from the end of said fourth line, running
thence and binding on a part of said fourth line, as now surveyed,
Morth 75 degrees 30 minutes 53 seconds West 620.48 feot to the place

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE 1
Sk 85 50 e :  BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
Wast of Long Gresn Pike, lith District i OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
DONALD C, MULCAHEY, Petitioner t  Cowe Neo, 76-73-A

Trasgag
ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE
Mr, Commissioner:
Mmhwmwmmhhcﬂmm.lﬂhhlmmwﬂnm,
1 heraby enter my
hearing dote or dates which may be now or hereafter designated thereiore, and of the

in this dl

3. Youare d ‘o notify me of any

pessage of any preliminery or final Ordar in connection therewith,

o

M‘l'l‘ lel
County Office Bullding
Towson, Marylond 21204
494-2i88

- iz, M.
Deputy People’s Counsel

1 hereby certify that on this 30th day of Septembar, 1975, a copy of the foregoing Order
was mailed to Mr, Donald C, Mulcahey, 5615 Hydes Raod, Hydes, Maryland 21082, Petitioner.

—{}ln-\-»‘-.&-o

SEp 3075 eM

LOVIKG DEPARTIAENT
By

DEC 011975




Y
mblﬁm*dﬁ. ond public &-h—“! “\

and . appearing that by resson of the following finding of facts that sizict complisnce with

the Balfimore Connty. Zooing. Regnlakions. would_reault ja practical difficulty asd

unreasonshle hardship upon the Petitionera. the YATISvce sboild he badi and.

it furthex appratiog that by resscn of the grasting of the Varisscas requenied .

ot advervely affecting the health, safety.. and genaral maliare of the ¢ommusi-

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
wTER.OPFICK

ty, the Variances to permit a front sstback {rom the cemterline of a street of

fifty-one (51) {net in lieu of the reguired seventy-five (75) faet And s sathack of BEGINNING AT A POINT 105.20 FEET WRST OF LONG GREEN PIFE ON

THE SOUTM BIDE OF NYDES ROAD AND BEARING 8 65° 25' 10" E
372.20 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE 5 23° 44" 38" ¥ 1010.74* TO
A POINT, THENCE B 75% 36' 53" W 345.90" TO A POINT, THENCE

0___5: Eric DiNenna, lu_:n!n, Commiss loner Date..._Dctober 3, 1975

ningty=five (95) feet in liev of the rrquired ave bundrad (100) {eet betmern prin- Willlem D. Fromm, Director of Plaaning

Patition £76-73-A. Patition for Varlance for Front Yard and Distance
— tween principal buildings,
South side of Hydes Road 185.20 feet West of Long Green Plke,

g4 279 53° 07° W 470.41" 7O A POINY, THENCE 5 $4° 00° 53" E Petitioner - Donald C. Mulcahey and Jean L. Mulcahey
,;(\,' i o i Damming - R -~ 71.60° 70 A POINT, THENCE § 27° 53° 87° E 167.03° 70 A POINT,
i\ w{ oo Qctoher.__.., 197 __. that the herein Petition for the aforementioned Vari- TERNCE % 62° 00' 53 W 5.01' TO A POINT, THENCE § 29° 23° 07" Lith Districe
4§ “™g should be and the same i+ GRANTED, from pug fter the is Or- W 309,03 TO THR BEGIENTMG POINT.
XN det | subject to the approval of a site MEARING: Hondey, October 6, 1975 (10:30 A.M.)
- I\Jﬁ

?:1" y the Department of Public Works %

ang the Office of Planning and Zoning,

>— Pursuant to the adveriisement, posting of property and public hesring on the shove ' petition
=0

and it appearing that by reason of ... - e

The staff of the OFffice of Planning and Zoning will offer no comment
on this petition at this time,

'« ¥romm, Dl redtor
Offica of Plaaning and Zoning

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED. WDF :NEG: rw
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ... --day
Of oo, 197 thai the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.
RN, o S % Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
oy M,m& ;‘/’A.,Mawu
At adben Yol 7
F2¢6f MR ]
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
BALTIMORE COUNTY septenber 19, 1975 : Mr. Donald c. Mulcahoy
September 19, 1975
Page 2

Mr. Donald C. Mulcahey
5615 Hydes Road concerning the juxtaposition of the gas tank and water
Hydes, Maryland 21082 well.

ZONING PLANS

RE: Variance Petition This petition is accepted for filing on the date
Item 24 of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of the
ADVISORY COMMITTEE Mr. & Mrs, Donald Mulcahey - hearing date and time, which will be held not loss
Petitioners than 30, nor more than 90 days after the date on the
filing certificate, will be forwarded te you in the
Dear Mr. Mulcahey: near future.
The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has Very truly yours,
= reviewed the plans submitted with the above
referenced petition and has made an on site field K .
inspection of the property. The frllowing comments ¥ .
are a result of this review and inspection. FRANKLIN T. HOGANS, "JR.
Chairman, Zoning Plans
These comments are not intended to indicate : Advisory Committee
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development FTH:JD
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
Director of Planning may file a written report with Enclosure

the Zoning Commissioner with recommenda-ions as to
the appropriateness of the reguested zoning.

The subject property is located on the south
side of Hydes Road, 185.20 feet west of Long Green
Pike. The petitioner is requesting a Variance to
permit a distance from the center line of Hydes Road
of 51 feet in lieu of the required 75 feet in order
that an addition may be constructed on the front
] mm m m m and side of the existing dwelling.

The immediate environs of this site are
basically rural in character, and the only improved
property lies directly to the east.

The petitioner should note with particular
interest the comment of the Health Department

EVALUATION COMMENTS




ELLYWSATH K. BIVER. B, 5. CHwr

Baittmery Gamay. Sarplosd
lum.l'lllu-nh

COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSOM, MARYLAND 21884

B of Bupluaring
August 26, W75

Mr. 5. Eric Dikenna

Re: Ttem 2 (1975-1576)
Property Owner: Mr, and Mre. Donald Moleshey
8/8 of Hydes Rd., 185,20 W, of Long Gresn Piks
Existing Zonirg: RuDePs
Proposed Zoming: Variance from Sec. 1A00,38) to permit
a front setback from centerline of street of 51' instead
of 751,
District: lith

Dear Mr, DiNenna:

d in regard to the plat submitted to this

The follewing comments are furnishe
Committes in connection with the subject

office for review by the Zoning Advisory

Bighvays:
Hydes Road, an existing public road, 4= proposed to be improved in the fature

a3 & h0=foot closed section roadway om & &(-foot right-of-way. improvements
are not required st this time. ‘Mghway right-of-way widening including any necessary
revertible easements for slopes will be required in eonnection with any grading,
‘building or other permit applicstion, Further information in this regard may bs
obtained from the Baltimore County Bureau of Enginsering, The submitted plan mst be
revised sccordingly.

The entrance loeations sre subject to spproval by the Department of Traffie
Engineering, and shall be constructed in mccordance with Baitimore County Standards.

Sadiment Control:

Developmant of this property through siripping, grading and stabilization could
result in & ssdiment pollution problem, dsmaging private snd public holdings down-
stream of the procerty. A grading permit is, . ¥ for all gradl
including tha striprisg of top solle

Storm Drains:
Provisisns for sccommodating storm water or drainage have not been indicated en
the submitted plan.

WILLIAM D, FROMM
oavrcTon

S ERC DINENNA

romnG commBRIONEN

August 77, 1975

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenno, Zoning Commissionsr
Zoning Advisory Committes

Office of Planning ond Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Marylond 21204

Deor Mr. DiNenna:
Comments on Item #24, Zoning Advisory Committee Mesting, August 12, 1975 are os follows:

Property Cwner: Me. and Mrs. Donald Mulcohey

Location: 5/5 of Hydes Road 185.20° W. of Long Green Pike

Existing Zoning: R.D.P.

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 1A00.383 to permit o Front setback from centerline
of street of 51" instead of 75

Na. of Acres:

Distict: 11th

This office has reviewad the subject petition and otfers the fallawing These
annmim:rdndroiwiwnﬂuwimdﬂumlqinqﬂm,hulm!nmn!huf
¢1lpon'maumd-mﬂplmupﬂmwimupdmmwﬂmmmlnna

lbwaring on this petition.

This plan hos been reviewed ond there are no site-planning factors requiring comment .
Very truly yours,

geh A Wty

John L. Wimbley
Planning Specialist Il
Project and Development Planning

BALTIMORE COUNTY ©OFFICE OF
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILDING
A%EA COOE 30T

103 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE

PLANNNG aBa3a11 ZOMING abas3I

PLANNING AND ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Storm Draine; (Gomt'd)

The Fotitioner mst provide meesssary dreinage facilities (temporary
sdjacent properties, espsci.

blam
rvinuge Tociiitios, mild o the B

The mmﬁ"um m‘n”
mnumu-mmumm‘h. et i

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: August 15, 1975

Mr. S. Eric Dilenna

Zonling Cemmlissioner

Baltimore County Offlce Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Meeting of: August 12, 1975

24
Property Owner: Mr. & Mrs. Denald Mulcahey
S/S of Hydes Rd. 185,20' W. of Long Green Pike

Present Zoning: R.D.P.
Proposed Zoning:Variance from Section 1A00.383 to permit a front setback
from centerline of street of 51' instead of 75°.

District: Lith
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
No bearing on student population.

Very truly youp

b. hia bk

W. Nick Patroviel
Flgld Represen

WNP fm

MAMCLT M WDTRARE T gavaEn wil. aun b

e A W

- S0BLPe e Gowan

ALem LomeEx S WIEHABD € WUERTLL

ADBHUA B WHCELER. soremtamane:

AL BOBECT L BERNEY

August 19, 1975

Wr. 5. Bric DiNenna
Soning Commissiesar

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Rar Ttem 24 - BAC - August 12, 1975
¥ Owner: & Mrs. Donald Wulcshey
Location: 8/8 of Nydes M. 185.20% Long Gresn
Existing foning: R. D. P, Mok i d
Froposed Boning: Variance from Sec. 1A00.38) £o pemmit a front setback
lummnmun-;.h:.d,,..

Dsar Mr. Dilenna:

The
mwmm*‘?wmumm“mw“

Very truly yours,

Traffic Engineering

BOARD (® EDUCATION @
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Dete: August 15, 1975

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna

Zonlng Commissionar

Baltimore Cour+y Office Bullding
Towson, Marylend 21204

Z.A.C. Mesting of: August 12, 1975
Ra: x;."' 24
Owner: Mr. & Mrs. Donald Mulcshey
Location: 5/S of Hydes Rd. 185.20' W. Green
:nmf Zonlng: R.D.P. o tastiey T
roposed ZonlIng:Variance from Section 1A00.383 to t a f
from centerline of street of 51' i::::l:l;‘;tm

' Distriet; 1ith
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
No bearing on student population.

Very truly you
L. he ik
L W. Nick Petrovich,,

Fleld Representative.

MARCUS M. 8OTRAMIS
SOBEPM N MGOWAN
awvin Longee
SOBHUA B, WHEELER, tumymimramanar

T. BAVARD wiLLramE. a8
WIEHARD w, TRACCY, v.MD
NS MIEHARD X WUCRFEL

——BaLmMore County, MARYLAND

TOWSDM, MANYLAND 21204

DepartMeNT oF HEALTH——o

DONALD 4 WOOF, MD., MPH.
Sasury svava ans covery nmsaTn rTIceR

Mugust €, 1975

Mr. 8, Bric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning

Comments on Ites #2l;, Zoning Advisory Commit
Mugust 12, 1975, are as follove e e

Property loeations B/8 of Hydes Road 185.20' W of Long Green

Froperty Owner: Mr. & Mre,
x 3. I.).I?“ Donald Mulcshey

Proposed from Sec. 1400.3B3 to permit a fron
wetback from centerline of street of 5:- 2
instesd of 75',

No, of Acres;

District: 1llth

Kove gas tank at least 100' from the water well.
Yary truly yours,

jl.,.h( 3 Q# *ﬂ‘“‘“{%.@_

Thosas H. Devlin, R.B,
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BALTWORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

# 2,754

OFFICE OF ZOMING COMMISSIONER

5 ERIC DINENNA 3 e 115
Taniog Comminsianes aaam

JAMES £ DYER
Deputy Zening Commisnioner

September 22, 1975
To the Gffice of Planning and Zonings

Enclosed is an application and rtitlon for a permit
to install an underground gasoline tank to he used for
agricultural purposes.

At the present time it is necessary to obtain gasoline
for the tractor from a pasoline service etation in a
five gallon can, a procedure which im neither aconomical,
convenient, nor desirahle.

I hope the above is sufiicient %o explain the need for

an underground gasoline teak. If thare are any other
questions, please do not tesitate to contact me. Thank you.

Sincerely yours,

Donald C. Mul
5615 Hydes Roay
Hydes, Maryla

ZOWING LEPARTIENT

By

111 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE
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PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wall Original Duplicate Tracing 200 Shaw!
FUNCTION - ':F‘ T e T T Tee T o]

Descriptions ¢ |
outline pletted oo map ! |
Petition number a | |

outline + L
L A

Dented i

|

Granted by
#C, BA, CC, € A

|

Reviewed by; /£ 4

Previaus

Revised Plans:
Change in outline or description

Map #

Yes
——No

ROSEDALE, MD., _Septe 29, 1975
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE OBSERVER, a weekly newspaper published
in Rosedale, Balfimore County, Md,, _one tim before the

St _day of __October 19.T5_, the publication
appearing on the 1™ day of trtember 1975

CERTIFICATE OF gumcandu
TOWSON, MD.,.......Jeplaoner JA.. ..., 19.15

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annesed sdvertisement was
Ppublished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly mewspaper printed
#nd published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., -ah_
dayof .. Cctahex. ..., 1975, the BRA publication
Appearing on the__... 10k, day of. ... Sevtorber

DT P75 N

t

Cost of Advertisement —223:20

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this 2£ day of

197, J Q:.é AT ow

J

Ttem §

ER c Nenna,
Zoning Commissioner

Petitioner th,g;g "fnéf; Submitted by ﬁ,, e &i: én
Petitioner's Attormey Reviewed by m

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

s ziEw 7




